MEDRE	Attorney Docket No. 66271
FORM EPO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) 04-06-2000	1 COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ILY Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94 101307176	<u>101187532</u>)
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
 Name of conveying party(ies): 	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Leonid Klinger Ilya Fine	Name: <u>Orsense Ltd.</u>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X_No	Street Address: Prof. Bergman Street b
3. Nature of conveyance:	Science Park Rabin
<u>X</u> Assignment <u>Merger</u> <u>Security Agreement</u> <u>Change of Name</u> Other	City: <u>Rehovet</u> State: <u>Israel</u> 71P: <u>76705</u>
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes <u>X</u> No
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/370,131 Additional numbers attached?	B. Patent No.(s)
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	 Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>1</u>
Name: <u>Kenneth H. Samples</u> Internal Address:	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) <u>40.00</u>
	X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to
Street Address: <u>FITCH, EVEN, TABIN & FLANNERY</u> 120 South LaSalle Street, Suite 1600	deposit account. 8. Deposit Account Number:
City: <u>Chicago</u> State: <u>IL</u> ZIP: <u>60603-3406</u>	06-1135 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.)
4/06/2000 DNGUYEN 00000027 09370131 DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
1 FC:581 40.00 OP 9. Statement and signature	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information the original document.	
Kenneth H. Samples	gnature February 25, 2000 Date
Total number of pages including cover	sheet, attachments, and document: $\underline{2}$
Mail documents to be recorded wit Gammissioner of Patents Washington	h required cover sheet information to: & Trademarks, Box Accignments , D.C. 20231

ł

PATENT REEL: 010652 FRAME: 0028

	·√1 - 01 - 199	99 Docket No. 66271
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	10118753	RSHELT CLS. DEPARTMENT OF COMMI
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patent	s and Trademarks: Ple	Please record the attached miginal ocuments or copy thereof.
 Name of conveying party(ies): Leonid Klinger Ilya Fine 		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: <u>Orsense Ltd.</u> Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(—	ies) attached? Yes X_No	
3. Nature of conveyance: <u>X</u> Assignment <u>Magnet</u> Security Agreement <u>C</u> Other	hange of Name	Street Address:
Execution Date: <u>September 23, 1999</u>		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes <u>X_</u> No
 4. Application number(s) or patent numbe A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/370,131 Additional 		B. Patent No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom cor concerning document should be mailed Name: <u>Kenneth H. Samples</u> Internal Address:	8 FLANNERY	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)
	DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE
Kenneth H. Samples Name of Person Signing	_ Kenneth Sigr	n is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of Attach October 25, 1999 ghature Date heet, attachments, and document: 2
Maild	ocuments to be recorr ommissioner of Paten Washingtoi	orded with required cover sheet information to: ents & Trademarks, Box Assignments on, D.C. 20231 PATENT REEL: 010652 FRAME: 0029

ASSIGNMENT

We, Leonid KLINGER, residing in Haifa, Israel, and Ilya FINE, residing in Rehovot, Israel, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, have assigned and do hereby assign to ORSENSE LTD., with a principal place of business at <u>Rehovot</u> 76705 Israel, its successors, assigns and legal representatives (Assignee), the entire right, title and interest in and to all subject matter invented by us and disclosed in the application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled

OPTICAL SHUTTER, SPECTROMETER AND METHOD FOR SPECTRAL ANALYSIS

U.S. Application No. 09/370,131, filed August 6, 1999, and in and to all Patent and all Convention and Treaty rights of all kinds including the rights to claim priority therefrom, in all countries throughout the world, for all such subject matter. We agree to sign all documents necessary to secure all said Patents and rights, and request issuance of all said Patents to the above assignee in accordance with this request.

 $\frac{93/09}{23/09}$, 1999 $\frac{1999}{\text{Leonid Klinger}}$

[P3____